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15 Harch 1957 
Mrs. H. Newna -✓ ,. 
K. A. Salter 
IROQUOIS MONTHLY PROGRESS REFORTS 

T:-ie follc:11-:i.11e reports, fran Y:r. Floyd's files, 
are beL1g for<::2.rded to the t.ircra~ Library. P.s Oronda Eni;ines 
Ltd. o:tly isE-ue or,e copy of these to the entire l!.ncineering Div­
i6ion, it iB irrcp0rt . .:.nt that the".f be kE:pt available for quick 
reference. As a'1 fil~ple, :-:E.ry, Rolf l(Lr1=hall e..>1d Sam Whiteley 
often refer to the::1. 

P.S.13 Engine Project Monthly Progress Repcrt :-
' 

for: 

November 
January 
February 
!-:arch 
Hay 
Ju..11e 
t.ug,:.st & Septe:r.ber 
October 
f.;ovec:iber 
Ja.riuz.ry 
Februar-/ 
J.re.rch 
April 
!•{ay 
June 
September 
October 
November 

1953 
1954 
1954 
1954 
1954 
1954 
1954 
1954 
1954 
1?55 
1955 
1956 
1956 
1956 
1956 
1966 
1956 
1956 

l '11 forward the more recent issues to you as 
they becane available. 

K. 


