15 March 1957
Mrs. M. Newns
K. A. Salter
IROQUOIS MONTHLY PROGRESS REPORTS

The following reports, from Mr. Floyd's files, are being forwarded to the Aircraft Library. As Orenda Engines Ltd. only issue one copy of these to the entire Engineering Division, it is important that they be kept available for quick reference. As an example, Mary, Rolf Marshall and Sam Whiteley often refer to them.

## P.S.13 Engine Project Monthly Progress Report :-

for:	
November	1953
January	1954
February	1954
March	1954
Hay	1954
June	1954
August & September	1954
October	1954
November	1954
January	1755
February	1955
Merch	1956
April	1956
May	1956
June	1956
September	1956
October	1956
November	1956

I'll forward the more recent issues to you as they become available.